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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

T aylor  Hayes106
A lamo

9.275 9.675 9.1509.600 37.700
2T 2 1 5T 1 

1 

Em m a S orensen101
Katy  Kips

8.500 9.700 9.2509.550 37.000
15 1 2T 3T 2T

2T

Cary W e lls105
Aeria l A thle t ics

8.950 9.525 9.3009.225 37.000
9T 5 6 1T 2T

2T

Em m a T sa i112
Showcase Gym

9.250 9.000 9.2509.450 36.950
4 11 4 3T 4 

4 

Jam eson Herron103
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.025 9.650 8.8509.300 36.825
8 3 5 7T 5 

5 

Jasm in A la rcron100
Sugar Land

9.275 9.425 9.1508.875 36.725
2T 6T 10 5T 6 

6 

Na ta ly T urner110
NW K

9.100 9.425 8.8009.000 36.325
5T 6T 8T 9 7 

7 

Bonnie  S holiton107
A lamo

9.300 9.425 9.3008.150 36.175
1 6T 15 1T 8 

8 

Elise  M a litz104
Aeria l A thle t ics

8.950 9.600 8.7508.700 36.000
9T 4 12 10 9 

9 

Ava  S w ire108
W oodlands Gymnastics

8.550 9.425 8.6509.100 35.725
14 6T 7 11T 10 

10 

A li Pa ram ore111
Iron C ross

8.750 8.625 8.6509.550 35.575
12 13 2T 11T 11 

11 

Chloe  Ko las inski114
Impact Zone

9.100 9.375 8.6508.400 35.525
5T 10 14 11T 12 

12 

Char lotte  S hook115
Impact Zone

9.100 8.500 8.8509.000 35.450
5T 14 8T 7T 13 

13 

Va le r ie  M unoz116
Discover

8.900 8.650 8.6508.750 34.950
11 12 11 11T 14 

14 

Rylee  Ke lley113
Montgomery

8.700 8.375 7.2508.550 32.875
13 15 13 15 15 

15 

Ne ilani W ilcox1221
AOG

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
16* 16* 16* 16* 16*

16*

O livia  Ce rvantes109
NW K

__.___ __.___ __.___0.000 0.000
16* 16* 16* 16* 16*

16*
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